
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 01/11/17 1st Payment 1,821,224

2nd Payment 1,912,285
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,007,899

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 2,108,294

5th Payment 2,213,709
1 12/21/16 Wed $22,726,668 $16,348,197 $40,000,000 $23,724,792 1.686 3.8% 3.8% 6th Payment 2,324,394
2 12/24/16 Sat $30,022,848 $33,303,038 $50,000,000 $29,886,432 1.673 5.0% 8.6% 7th Payment 2,440,614
3 12/28/16 Wed $22,553,992 $46,134,678 $60,000,000 $35,863,718 1.673 3.8% 12.1% 8th Payment 2,562,645
4 12/31/16 Sat $32,118,732 $63,946,002 $70,000,000 $42,143,287 1.661 5.3% 16.8% 9th Payment 2,690,777
5 01/04/17 Wed $23,867,632 $77,427,612 $80,000,000 $48,163,757 1.661 4.0% 20.1% 10th Payment 2,825,316
6 01/07/17 Sat $26,368,706 $90,821,233 $94,000,000 $57,500,000 1.634 4.4% 23.6% 11th Payment 2,966,581

7 01/11/17 Wed $26,127,897 $105,339,651 $106,000,000 $64,900,000 1.634 4.4% 27.0% 12th Payment 3,114,910
8 01/14/17 Sat $29,720,169 $121,368,549 $121,000,000 $74,100,000 1.634 5.0% 30.6% 13th Payment 3,270,656
9 01/18/17 Wed $28,116,230 $135,154,142 $136,000,000 $83,200,000 1.634 4.7% 33.9% 14th Payment 3,434,189

10 01/21/17 Sat $31,562,819 $150,629,623 $151,000,000 $92,400,000 1.634 5.3% 37.3% 15th Payment 3,605,898
11 01/25/17 Wed $29,918,480 $165,298,872 $164,000,000 $100,400,000 1.634 5.0% 40.5% 16th Payment 3,786,193
12 01/28/17 Sat $33,604,933 $181,775,617 $180,000,000 $110,200,000 1.634 5.6% 43.8% 17th Payment 3,975,503
13 02/01/17 Wed $33,217,292 $198,062,297 $198,000,000 $121,200,000 1.634 5.5% 46.9% 18th Payment 4,174,278
14 02/04/17 Sat $39,989,871 $217,669,623 $217,000,000 $132,800,000 1.634 6.6% 50.4% 19th Payment 4,382,992
15 02/08/17 Wed $38,864,231 $236,725,039 $236,000,000 $144,400,000 1.634 6.4% 53.6% 20th Payment 4,602,141
16 02/11/17 Sat $43,588,959 $258,097,025 $258,000,000 $157,900,000 1.634 7.2% 56.9% 21st Payment 4,832,249
17 02/15/17 Wed $44,265,971 $279,800,953 $293,000,000 $179,300,000 1.634 7.3% 60.1% 22nd Payment 5,073,861
18 02/18/17 Sat $52,524,696 $305,554,195 $320,000,000 $195,800,000 1.634 8.6% 63.5% 23rd Payment 5,327,554
19 02/22/17 Wed $61,972,359 $335,939,696 $359,000,000 $219,700,000 1.634 10.1% 67.2% 24th Payment 5,593,932
20 02/25/17 Sat $65,655,870 $368,131,248 $403,000,000 $246,600,000 1.634 10.6% 70.7% 25th Payment 5,873,628
21 03/01/17 Wed $89,859,921 $412,190,223 $465,000,000 $284,600,000 1.634 14.3% 74.8% 26th Payment 6,167,310

22 03/04/17 Sat $76,738,580 $449,815,710 $390,000,000 $238,678,091 1.634 12.3% 77.9% 27th Payment 6,475,675
23 03/08/17 Wed $132,363,663 $514,714,581 $422,000,000 $258,300,000 1.634 20.3% 82.4% 28th Payment 6,799,459
24 03/11/17 Sat $149,640,232 $588,084,280 $478,000,000 $292,500,000 1.634 22.6% 86.4% 29th Payment 7,139,432
25 03/15/17 Wed $264,727,326 $717,882,021 $570,000,000 $348,800,000 1.634 36.4% 91.3% 30th Payment 7,496,403
26 03/18/17 Sat $284,316,440 $0 $505,000,001 $309,057,528 1.634 38.5% 94.7%

Total 121,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,500,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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